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The body of the issuer who took the decision MNpaBneHne 6aHka
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 09.07.2020
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Turonbank" aksiyadorlik tijorat banki
Short: Turonbank
Name of stock exchange ticker: TNBN, TNBNP
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, WanxaHTtaxypckuin paioH,
yn.Abas, 4 A
Postal address: r. TawkeHT, WanxaHTaxypckunin panoH,
yn.Abas, 4 A
E-mail address: info@turonbank.uz

(mailto:info@turonbank.uz)

Official Website: www.turonbank.uz (https:/
www.turonbank.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: "Turonbank" ATB
Current account: 29801000400000446154
MFI: 446

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPMPYIOWNM OPraHoM:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 201055108
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpPraHaMm rocyAapCcTBEHHOW CTaTUCTMKMN
K®dC:

OKMNo:

OKOHX:

COATO:

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTAa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 11,2

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 248,0
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 106,9
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 65,0

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (OOHAOB

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 35,0
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 23,29

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 1,37
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock) 340

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 20
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per stock) -

On other securities (in percentage to the face -
value of one stock)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

N3meHeHUs1 B cocTaBe Habn aaTenbLHOro CoBera, PEBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN UNU

UCNOJIHUTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara d.N.0.

NPUHATNSA BCTYNNEHNS

pelweHuns K

0653aHHOCTAM

25.03.2019 25.03.2019 Kwum Oner
Pomoanposuy

25.03.2019 25.03.2019 Tawes A3u3s
Taxvnposuny

25.03.2019 25.03.2019 Ab6aymaxmioos
Pyctam
AboymMaxungosuy

19.06.2019 19.06.2019 OHycoB
L>xaxoHrup
baxoamposuny

19.06.2019 19.06.2019 Ywmmartos bersoan

Xam3saeBuny

JonxHocTb

UneH
MpasneHus

YneH
MpaBneHuns

YUneH
MpaBneHms

YneH

OpraH amuTeHTa
NPVHSBLLNIA
pelweHne

HabnooaTtenbHbii
Coset

HabnooaTtenbHbil
Cosert

HabnionaTtenbHbil
CoseTt

Obuee cobpaHne

HabniopatenbH@OLMOHEPOB

CoseTta

YneH

Obwee cobpaHue

HabntopatenbHEOUMOHEPOB

CoserTa

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBELIEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHme
cpoka
NMOJIHOMOYNIA)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BbiBEAEH N3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)



19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

Typmyxamenos
Anunwep
Y nyr6ekoBuy

Paxabos AHBap
Acatynnaesuy

Kaxxopos
A313xoH Axpop
yFnu

Manukos daTToX
Xannnosuy

Wapwnnos
HaxmunoonH
WyxpaToBuy

Canwves lep3zopn
Mkpomosuny

Mwvpanves
Anvwep
SpPKNHOBNY

OnMXOHOB
Onun OnnumosBuny

Kagnpos
Aboynasus
A6nynxaesuy

Hoprutos
MyxuTanH
XypaboeBuny

XantmeToB
Pyctam
Maxkam>xxoHoBuMY

Nb6paxmmaxaHoBa

3ympart
AMaHbaeBHa

YneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabntopatenbHEOUMOHEPOB
CoBeTta

UYneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabntonaTtenbHGOUNOHEPOB
CoseTta

UneH Obuwee cobpaHne
HabniopatenbH@OLMOHEPOB
Coseta

YneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabntopatenbHEoUMOHEPOB
CoBeTta

UneH Obuee cobpaHne
HabnoaatenbHMERLMOHEPOB
CoseTta

UneH Obuee cobpaHne
HabniopatenbH@OLMOHEPOB
CoseTa

UYneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabntopatenbHMEOUMOHEPOB
CoBeTta

UneH Obuwee cobpaHne
HabntopatenbH@RLMOHEPOB
CoseTta

YneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabntopatenbHEOUMOHEPOB
CoBeTta

UYneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabntonaTtenbHGOUNOHEPOB
CoBeTta

UneH Obuwee cobpaHne
HabnopatenbH@OLMOHEPOB
Coseta

YneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabntopatenbHEOUMOHEPOB
CoBeTta

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiIBEAEH N3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)



19.06.2019 19.06.2019 Capukos 9nép YneH Obuee cobpaHne  BbiBEAEH U3
Vnbmyponosumy PeBn3MOHHOM  akuMoHepoB cocTtaea
Komuccun (yBoneH)
19.06.2019 19.06.2019 Ymaposa Ounbap  YneH Obwee cobpaHne  M3bpaH
AbaynnaeBHa PeBn3noHHON  akUMOHEPOB (HasHaueH)
Komucecnn
19.06.2019 19.06.2019 Xabubynnaes UneH Obuwee cobpaHne  WM3bpaH
Capnop Anvwep PeBn3MOHHOW  akuUMOHEPOB (HasHaueH)
yrnv Komucenn
19.06.2019 19.06.2019 TaHrpues YneH Obwee cobpaHne  M3bpaH
CaHxap PeBN3NOHHON  akUMOHEPOB (HasHaueH)
LWamcmkynosuy Komucenn
22.08.2019 22.08.2019 MymuHoB O304 YUneH HabniopatenbHbolli  BblBEAEH 13
A6nyanmmoBuny MpasneHuns Cosert coctasa
(yBoneH)
22.08.2019 22.08.2019 Apwunos Bek3og YneH HabniopatenoHoii  N36paH
Hacdpacosmy MpaeneHus Cosert (HasHaueH)
23.09.2019 23.09.2019 Ab6aymaxunnos YneH HabniopaTtenbHblii  BblBEOEH U3
Pyctam MpaeneHus Cosert cocTtaea
Abaymaxungosuy (yBoneH)
23.09.2019 23.09.2019 Kangubaes UneH HabntonatenbHbili  N36paH
CynTtaH MpasneHuns Cosert (HasHaueH)
TopabekoBuy
9 OcHOBHbIe CBeAEHUS O A0MNOJNIHUTENbHO BbINYLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX OyMarax (3anonHsiercs,

€Cc/i1 B OTYETHOM Nepuoae OCyLLLeCTBASINCS BbiMyCK LleHHbIX Gymar)

OpraH, NpUHSIBWWIA pelleHne o BbiMycke HabnionatenbHblli CoBeT

Jata n Homep rocynapcTBeHHoOM peructpaumm  P0496-22 19.07.2019 rog; P0496-23

18.10.2019 ron

KonuuyecTtBo LeHHbIX Bymar (WT.) n 06bem 5526 851 n 64 617 647

Bbinycka (cym)
Cnocob pa3smelleHust LieHHbIX bymar 3akpbiTas nognucka
Cpoku pasmelleHus [lBa MecsiLla Co HS roc.per.

Jara Havana 30.07.2019 n 29.10.2019
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Jlata okoHYaHus

HanmeHoBaHue
CYWECTBEHHOIro
pakTa

10

11

12

30.07.2019 n 30.10.2019

Information on the important facts for the year

Ne cywwecTBEeHHOro
hakTta

N3meHeHns B nepeyHe
domnmnanos

M3ameHeHns B nepeyHe
3aBUCUMbIX
X03ANCTBEHHbIX 06LWEecTB

3aknoyeHne sMMTEHTOM
KPYMHOW coenku

Bbinyck LeHHbIx Bymar

MN3meHeHuns B crincke
adPMNNPOBAHHbBIX UL,

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe
VUCMNONMHNTENbHOro
opraHa

M3ameHeHuns B crincke
LOYEPHbIX
X039MCTBEHHbIX 0bOLecTB

HauncneHve noxonos no
LeHHbIM Bymaram

N3meHeHns B cnucke
appnnnMpoBaHHbIX ML

3meHeHre B cocTase
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUM

ameHeHne B cocTase
HabnopgaTenbHoro
coBseTa

Bbinyck LeHHbIx Bymar

HaTta HaTta
HacTynneHns nybnukauum
CYLLECTBEHHOr O CYLWECTBEHHOr O
goakTa hakTa

9 08.01.2019
12 26.01.2019
20 14.03.2019
25 25.02.2019
36 25.03.2019
8 25.03.2019
11 01.03.2019
32 19.06.2019
36 19.06.2019
8 19.06.2019
8 19.06.2019
25 03.07.2019

08.01.2019

26.01.2019

14.03.2019

25.02.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

01.03.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

19.06.2019

22.07.2019
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

11

Kateropum

—_

N

w

N

QO

(o

. Trade accounts

. Securities

N3meHeHns B crniucke 36
appnnMpoBaHHbIX ML
3meHeHre B cocTase 8
WCNONHUTENBHOMO
opraHa
3mMeHeHne B cocTase 8
WCNONHUTENBbHOMO
opraHa
M3meHeHns B cnncke 36
adPUIMpPoBaHHbIX AL,
Bbinyck UeHHbIx Bymar 25
3aknoyeHne aMmteHTom 20
KPYMHOWM COeNKn
PeweHwns, npunsTble 6
BbICLIMM OpPraHoM
ynpaeneHns SMUTEHTa
PelweHns, npuHsaTble 6
BbICLIMM OpPraHoM
yrnpaBneHns aMUTEHTA
Balance sheet
B ThbIC. CyM.
ASSETS
224433447.00

. Cash and other payment documents
. Due from Central Bank of Uzbekistan

. Due from other banks

. Precious metals, coins, stones

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
purchase and sale accounts

d. Net purchase and sale accounts

478135028.00

652548367.00

175196.00

239015.00

934.00

63819.00

26.08.2019

26.08.2019

23.09.2019

23.09.2019

14.09.2019

03.12.2019

26.12.2019

19.06.2019

27.08.2019

27.08.2019

23.09.2019

23.09.2019

14.09.2019

03.12.2019

26.12.2019

19.06.2019



5 a. Investments

b. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
investments

c. Net investments

6. Securities purchased under REPO
agreement

7. Loans and leasing transactions
a. Gross loans
b. Gross leasing transactions

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on loans
and leasing transactions

d. Net loans and leasing transactions
8 a. Purchased commercial notes

b. Less: Reserves for possible losses on
purchased commercial notes

c. Net purchased commercial papers

9. Liabilities of customers on financial
instruments

10. Net fixed assets

11. Due accrued interest

12. Other owned property of the bank
a. Investments in real estate

b. Other assets acquired during credit
settlements

c. Less: Reserves for possible losses on other
own property of the bank

d. Net other owned property of the bank
13. Other assets

14. Total assets

25164091.00

8034314.00

17129777.00

4263706369.00

12203120.00

4251503249.00

81921147.00

145753721.00

52393163.00

17466512.00

1491480.00

15975032.00

58899747.00

5978868808.00



LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

15. Demand deposits

16.Savings deposits

17. Term deposits

18. Due to Central Bank of Uzbekistan

19. Due to other banks

20. Securities sold under REPO agreement
21. Due loans and leasing operations

22. Subordinated debt obligations

23. Due accrued interests

24. Other liabilities

25. Total liabilities

795150814.00

857670700.00

386549772.00

2713612081.00

25333180.00

109967021.00

4888283568.00

EQUITY

26. Authorized capital

a. Ordinary shares

b. Privileged stocks

27. Additional paid-in capital

28. Reserve capital

a. Reserve fund for general purposes

a.1.out of which:, reserves created on standard
assets

b. Reserve for devaluation
c. Other reserves and funds
29. Retained profit

30. Total equity

876161946.00

8444750.00

218675.00

62850504.00

24493850.00

29569786.00

88845729.00

1090585240.00
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31. Total liabilities and equity

5978868808.00

Report on financial results

Karteropum

B TbIC. CyM.

1. INTEREST INCOME

a. Interest income in accounts at the Central
Bank of Uzbekistan

b. Interest income in accounts at other banks

c. Interest income on purchased commercial
notes

d. Interest income on investments

e. Interest income on securities’ purchase and
sale accounts

f. Interest income on customer liabilities

g. Interest income on customers liabilities on
the outstanding acceptances of the bank

h. Interest, discount (discounts) and
contributions on credit and leasing transactions

i. Interest income on purchased securities
under REPO agreements

j- Other interest income

k. Total interest income

30707227.00

920000.00

333998227.00

71845532.00

437470986.00

2. INTEREST EXPENSES

a. Interest expenses on demand deposits
b. Interest expenses on savings deposits
c. Interest expenses on term deposits

d. Interest expenses due to the Central Bank of
Uzbekistan

e. Interest expenses due to other banks

261021.00

90321639.00

6831317.00



f. Total interest expenses on deposits 97413977.00
g. Due interest expenses on loans 55560316.00

h. Interest expenses on sold securities under

REPO agreements

i. Other interest expenses 71011731.00
j- Total interest expenses on liabilities 126572047.00
k. Total interest expenses 223986024.00
3. NET INTEREST INCOME BEFORE 213484962.00

ESTIMATION OF POSSIBLE LOSSES ON
CREDITS AND LEASING

a. Less: Estimation of possible losses on loans  14111874.00
and leasing

b. Net interest income after estimation of 192708245.00
possible losses on loans and leasing

4. NON-INTEREST INCOME
a. Income on commission and fees for services = 74587561.00
b. Profit in foreign currency 19812261.00

c. Profit on commercial operations

d. Profit and dividends on investments 1562751.00

e. Other non-interest income 12005569.00

f. Total non-interest income 107968142.00
5. NON-INTEREST EXPENSES

a. Expenses on commission and fees for 20967333.00

service

b. Losses in foreign currency 4392386.00

c. Losses on purchase and sale accounts
d. Losses from investments
e. Other non-interest expenses 508920.00

f. Total non-interest expenses 25868639.00



6. NET INCOME BEFORE OPERATING 274807748.00
EXPENSES

7. OPERATING EXPENSES

a. Salaries and other expenses for employees 106304712.00

b. Lease and maintenance 18324843.00
c. Assignment and transportation expenses 3311330.00
d. Administrative expenses 10646004.00
e. Representation and charity 6809695.00

f. Depreciation 14418864.00
g. Insurance, taxes and other expenses 798185.00

h. Total operating expenses 167230212.00

8. ESTIMATION OF NON-LOAN LOSSES

9. NET PROFIT BEFORE TAXES AND 107577536.00
OTHER AMENDMENTS

a. Estimation of income tax 23375146.00
10. INCOME BEFORE AMENDMENTS 84202390.00

a. Net unexpected income or loss
b. Other net adjustments to profit

11. NET PROFIT (LOSS) 84202390.00

CBepeHus 0 pe3aynbTaTax ayaUTOPCKOM NPOBEepPKU

HaumeHosanve [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep > .N.0. Konus

ayanTopCKOW BblOayu NMLIEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayaouTopckay@mMtopa ayamMtopcko

opraHnsaumm nuueH3nn ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKMoYeHURY ANTOPOB3AK NIOYEHNS

3aKno4eHns npoBoAVBLIErO
npoBepKy

OO0 «Deloitte  2019-04-05 776 HesaBucumbin  2020-06-03 OpPKUH 3arpy3uTb (

and Touche» MeX AyHapOoaHbIN Aonoe.  media/
ayont audit_conclu

DT_2019.pd
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Cnuncok 3aKJoYeHHbIX KPYMHbIX CAENOK B OTYETHOM roay

Jarta ®.N.0. nnu nonHoe Mpenomet

3aKkfloYeHNs  HavMeHoBaHue coenku

coenku KOHTpareHTa

2019-03-14  AO PasmeweHne
“YacaHoaTkypunuwbaHk” aenosuta

2019-12-03 AO MpusneyeHue
“YacaHoaTkypunuwbaHk” aenosauta

Cymma Kem aBnsetcs
SMUTEHT No caenke
(npnobpeTatenem/
oTyyXnparenem
TOBApPOB W ycnyr)

150,0 ortyyxjgarenb

MIPL.CYM

20,0 MnH.  npuobpeTtatenb

[onnapos

CLlA

Cnucok adocomnupoBaHHbIX NULL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYeTHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

®doHg PekoHCTpyKUUN 1
PasBuTtusi Pecnybnmkm
Y36ekuncTaH

Nb6paxumpoxaHoBa 3ympat
AmaHbaeBHa

XantmeTtos Pyctam
Maxkam>oHoBMY

Hoprutos MyxutauH
Xypaboesuny

Kaavnpos Abaoynasma
Abaynxaesuy

MecToHaxox oeHve
(MECTOXUTENLCTBO)
(rocypapcTso,
obnacTb, ropog,
panoH)

Pecnybnuka
Y3bekucTaH, ropos
TawkeHT

ropon TallkeHT,
AwHabanckuin panoH,
ynuua XaBocT,

ropog TawkeHT, ynuua
MapkeHT, 448-26.

ropon TallKeHT,
M.Y nyréekckuii paioH,
TT3-2, 34-42

ropon TalkeHT,
WanxaHTaxypckui
parvioH, CamapkaHng
Lap6o3a, ynuua
Iyuop, 35.

OcHoBaHue, no Harta
KOTOPOMY OHM (HacTynneHus
npusHatTCs OCHOBaHuWA
adppnnmpoBaHHbIMA (-KiA)

nmuamn

AkunoHep 6aHka 2017-09-15
Bnagetowmii bonee

20 % ot

yCTaBHOrO

Kanmntana

YneH 2019-06-10
HabniopatenbHoro

CoseTa

YneH 2019-06-10
HabniogatensHoro

CoseTa

YneH 2019-06-10
HabniopatenbHoro

CoseTa

YneH 2019-06-10
HabniopatenbHoro

CoseTa



OnumxoHos Oann OnuMoBny

ManukoB ®aTtTox Xanmnosuy

Wapunos HaxmuoanH
LyxpaToBuny

Mupanves Anuwep
OpPKMHOBMY

Kaxxopos A3unaxoH Axpop
yrnv

TypcyHoB EpkuH Oprawesny

Canwues Wepson Vikpomosuy

Mwup3zaes Yopwu
Canmbakocosmy

Tawes A3n3 Taxmposuny

Puckynos Akman
TonnbxoHoBMY

Kangnbaes CyntaH
TopabekoBuy

TowkeHT waxap,
M.Y nyréek TymaHm,
OCTOoHCKas kyyacu,66.

ropos TalkeHT,
WarnxaHTaxypckui
paioH, yniua
Xypwwnga, 9-1.

ropos TalkeHT,
WarnxaHTaxypckui
painoH, ynuua
X.OtaxoHos 1-nip, 11.

ropon TalKeHT,
YnnaHsapckuin panoH,
20a-kBapTan, 4- 66.

ropon TawkeHT,
YunaHsapckuii panoH
, lombpaban 46

ropog TawkeHT, ynuua
M.Y nyr6ekckuii panoH,
Kapacy-6,13-62.

ropof TallkeHT,
Mwupabanckuii paiioH,
1-np. Katta Mupoboga,
3-103.

Mopopn TawkeHT,
ynuua Hykycckas, 38-
18.

["opon TalwkeHrT,
tOHycabanckuii panoH,
2- 40-29

["opon TawkeHT,
YunaHsapckuii panoH,
Ll-25-20

Mopon TawkeHT,
Mwup3o Y nyrbekckui
panoH, X.OnnMXoH,
7-28.

YneH
HabnopatenbHoro
CoBeTa

Ynen
HabniopatenbHoro
Coserta

Ynen
HabniopatenbHoro
CoseTa

YneH
HabniopatenbHoro
CoseTa

YneH
HabnopatenbHoro
CoseTta

YneH
HabniogatenbHoro
CoseTta

Ynen
HabniopatenbHoro
CoseTa

Mpencenatens

MpaBneHuns

YneH lNpasneHuns

Ynen lNpasneHns

YneH MNpasneHuns

2019-06-10

2019-06-10

2019-06-10

2019-06-10

2019-06-10

2019-06-10

2019-06-10

2019-06-10

2019-03-25

2018-07-25

2019-09-23



Bo3opos Wep3oa SwmMaHoBMY

Pyctamos Ounwon
AbnyxanmcoBuy

Apunoe Bek3on Hadacosuy

OO0 «FERON LEASING» JIK

OO0 "CONGLOMERATE OF
PRODUCTIONS"

00O "FERGANA TURON
METAL"

OO0 "GLASS HOUSE"

TawkeHTckas obnacTb,
SIHrnoNCKMiA panmoH,
r'yn6axop KMB,
Hasowia, 22

["opon TawkeHT,
M.Y nyr6ekckuii panoH,
Kapacy- 1- 1-24

ropof TallkeHT,
tOHycabanckuii panoH
14-27-42.

ropon TawkeHT,
FOHycabanckuii paioH,
M.ATaTypk Kyyacu 21
yin

TawkeHTckas obnacTb,
11, TypkecTaH,
3aHrnatuHCKMin pamoH

roposn depraHa,
ynuua. Mapudar, 44

TawkeHTCckas obnactb,
BykuHckuin panoH,
XyXxakypraH.
doepMep.xo3.

Ynen MNpaBneHns

YneH lNpasneHns

YneH MNpasneHuns

baHk Bnapgeet 20
n bonee
npoueHTamm
yCTaBHOr0
Kanutana
IopUANYECKOro
nvua

baHk Bnapgeet 20
n bonee
npoueHTamm
YyCTaBHOro
Kanutana
IOpPUANYECKOro
nmua

baHk Bnapgeet 20
n bonee
npoueHTamu
yCTaBHOro
Kanutana
IOpPUANYECKOro
nuua.

baHk Bnageet 20
n 6onee
npoueHTamu
YyCTaBHOr0
Kanutana
IOpUANYECKOrO
nuua.

2018-10-23

2018-08-20

2019-08-22

2009-09-30

2017-10-30

2017-11-30

2017-06-30



AO Mopon CamapkaHg,
"CamapkaHogoHmaxcynotnapu” ynmua skybosckoro, 4

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/en/reports/12949/
Harta: 26.11.2025

baHk Bnapgeet 20
n bonee
npoueHTamm
YyCTaBHOro
Kanutana
IOpPUANYECKOro
naua.

2016-12-16



